% MAIDEN ERLEGH

SO YT ‘ o
B £honret,
Sty

Plain Cheese & Plain Ham
Tuna Mayonnaise & Egg Mayonnaise
Ham & Cheddar
Cheese & Onion
| Piri Piri Chicken
‘ Chicken Sweetcorn & Chicken Mayonnaise
Chicken & Bacon
Chunky Egg & Bacon
Plain Cheese & Plain Ham Roll

Cheese Baguette

Ham Baguette
Tuna Baguette
Egg Baguette
} Ham & Cheese Baguette
Southern fried Chicken Baguette
Chicken Mayonnaise Baguette
Tuna Wrap
Chicken Caesar Wrap
Southern Fried Chicken Wrap

1 T

Our menu provides a variety of dishes made from quality ingredients,
cooked onsite for the optimum taste experience.
Please ask for more information if you have allergies.

Sandwich Price List

£1.95
g2.20 |
£2.20 \
£2.30
£2.30
£2.30
£2.30
£2.60
£1.95
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.90
£2.90
£2.90

I| Ill MAIDEN ERLEGH




