



Sandwich Price List	
Plain Cheese & Plain Ham	£1.95
Tuna Mayonnaise & Egg Mayonnaise	£2.20
Ham & Cheddar	£2.20
Cheese & Onion	£2.30
Piri Piri Chicken	£2.30
Chicken Sweetcorn & Chicken Mayonnaise	£2.30
Chicken & Bacon	£2.30
Chunky Egg & Bacon	£2.60
Plain Cheese & Plain Ham Roll	£1.95
Cheese Baguette	£2.50
Ham Baguette	£2.50
Tuna Baguette	£2.50
Egg Baguette	£2.50
Ham & Cheese Baguette	£2.50
Southern fried Chicken Baguette	£2.50
Chicken Mayonnaise Baguette	£2.50
Tuna Wrap	£2.90
Chicken Caesar Wrap	£2.90
Southern Fried Chicken Wrap	£2.90

